4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Dobricu4

0°0'0"s
153 km

05.
05.
05.

38

0113111M
0113021M
0744091M
0113034M
2062863M
0113103M
0113120M
0744093M
0113113M
0113106eM
0113095M
0744092M
0113105M
0113015M
0113060M
0744100M
0113010M
0113080M
0113009M
0113061M
0744090M
0113112M
0113101M
2062864M
0113079M
0113054M
2062862M
0113078M
0113001M
0113102M
0113067M
0113114M
2062861M
0113053M
0113050M
0113104M
0113119M

BENZING Live
1: 38214455

-4.

738222
46°

5" 44.53'" N

32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

33133

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:19 GPS Ceas Atomic
:19 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:19 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO4DFE5 |06.09 09:33
|IDBO749F6 |06.09 09:33
|DA19F7AC ]06.09 09:33
|DBO4DFO9E |06.09 09:34
|DBO4E0O52 |106.09 09:34
|DBO74FAB |06.09 09:35
|DA19F6D1 |06.09 09:35
|DBO6C6D3 |06.09 09:35:
|DBO6COE7 |06.09 09:35:
|DA19FA11l ]06.09 09:36
| DAAF63EB |06.09 09:36
|[DA19F768 |06.09 09:36
| DBO07554A |]06.09 09:36
|IDBO157A7 106.09 09:36
|DA19F82F |]06.09 09:36
|DA19F71F 106.09 09:36
|DA19F749 ]06.09 09:36
| DAD87A22 106.09 09:37
|DBO4E0OS57 106.09 09:37
| DAD378B0 |06.09 09:37
| DAFC4DBA |06.09 09:37
|DBO4E004 |06.09 09:37
|DBO6C6DA |06.09 09:37
|DBO4DFCD |06.09 09:38
|DBO4DFD1 |06.09 09:39
|DA19F82A |06.09 09:40:
| DAD378AE |06.09 09:40
|DBO4EO4E |06.09 09:40
|DBO4DFE7 |06.09 09:41
|DBO4EOOO |06.09 09:41
|DBOOC317 106.09 09:41
| DACF56BD |06.09 09:41
| DB075556 |06.09 09:44
|DB04E048 |06.09 09:44
|[DA19F75A |06.09 09:44
|DBO4DFAG |06.09 09:46:
|DA19F83E |06.09 09:49:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

06,09

Dobricu

0°0'0"W
06.09.2025 07:
Roman Sergiu
23° 35" 10.7"

| OK
| OK
| OK
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Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

:00:57
:00:57 +0

2025 095

33:00
E

LIVE

103281
ARA9022DB

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/229553_1757107339.pdf

